
S.No Roll No. Candidate Name Father Name DOB Gender Category Marks
1 250058 JASMEL SINGH ANGREJ SINGH 05-05-1985 M General 75.75
2 250043 MANPREET SINGH JAGJEET SINGH 31-10-1996 M General 75.75
3 250485 GAGANDEEP KAUR BALAKARAN SINGH 08-09-1998 F General (Outside Pb) 75.25
4 250010 KARAN KUMAR CHIMAN LAL 27-09-1995 M General 72.00
5 250257 GORI SHANKAR SHRAVAN KUMAR 19-05-1999 M General (Outside Pb) 67.50
6 250047 GURVINDER SINGH BALBIR SINGH 29-05-1999 M SC (M & B) 63.75
7 250221 IQBAL SINGH HARVINDER SINGH 12-10-1998 M General 62.75
8 250089 RAMESH LAL DES RAJ 01-04-1986 M General 62.25
9 250474 VINOD KUMAR AMI CHAND 07-07-1996 M General (Outside Pb) 61.50

10 250251 SANDEEP KUMAR HARI PARSAD 12-04-1989 M SC (R & O) 61.25
11 250054 GOURAV BATRA PREM KUMAR 14-11-1994 M General 60.25
12 250121 HARNEK SINGH HARBHAJAN SINGH 20-10-1991 M General 60.00
13 250129 RAJINDER SINGH GURBAX SINGH 03-07-1998 M SC (R & O) 60.00
14 250031 RAMANJOT SINGH KULWANT SINGH 23-04-1992 M SC (M & B) 57.00
15 250113 RANJIT SINGH BALWINDER SINGH 05-01-1992 M SC (R & O) 56.25
16 250120 JAGPREET SINGH SARWAN SINGH 23-07-1980 M SC (R & O) 55.75
17 250124 SURINDER PAL JAGAT RAM 26-08-1993 M General 55.25
18 250018 MANINDER SINGH MANOHAR SINGH 26-10-1988 M SC (R & O) 55.00
19 250077 JAGJIVAN SINGH DARSHAN SINGH 07-08-1990 M General 54.25
20 250085 KULWANT SINGH DESRAJ SINGH 27-12-1996 M SC (R & O) 54.00
21 250378 ANKHVIR NIKKA RAM 16-10-1990 M SC (R & O) 53.75
22 250093 KARANPREET SINGH KULVIR SINGH 24-12-1996 M General 53.75
23 250499 JASPREET SINGH SADHU SINGH 21-04-1996 M General 51.50
24 250102 SUSHIL KUMAR ATMA RAM 07-03-1992 M General 50.75
25 250008 RAMANDEEP DARSHAN LAL 15-05-1992 M SC (R & O) 50.25
26 250572 RAVI KUMAR DALIP KUMAR 02-01-1990 M General (Outside Pb) 48.25

Merit wise Score of the candidates who appeared in the Written Test held on 10-10-2021 and qualified test for direct 
recruitment of Electrician in the Punjab Water Resources Management and Development Corporation (Combined). 
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27 250072 UGAR SHAN HANUMAN 13-02-1994 M General (Outside Pb) 47.50
28 250006 SONU ANIL KUMAR 01-02-1999 M General 45.50
29 250004 GURSEWAK SINGH RAM JI DASS 01-03-1999 M SC (M & B) 44.25
30 250217 GURJEET SINGH GURNAM SINGH 03-11-1995 M General 43.75
31 250038 RAJINDER SINGH RAM SARUP 08-07-1986 M General 42.75
32 250057 SUKHDEEP SINGH BHARPUR SINGH 06-02-1989 M SC (R & O) 41.75
33 250526 JASPREET KAUR BALKARAN SINGH 21-07-1996 F General 41.75
34 250554 PARGAT SINGH SUKHDEV SINGH 08-02-1999 M SC (R & O) 41.75
35 250002 RAMANPREET SINGH JAGROOP SINGH 07-02-1995 M General 40.75
36 250491 MANGH SINGH UTTAR SINGH 28-02-1999 M SC (R & O) 40.00
37 250179 HARPREET SINGH SUCHA SINGH 12-11-1997 M SC (R & O) 39.75
38 250296 MANISH KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR 18-03-1993 M SC (R & O) 39.25
39 250477 JAGSEER SINGH LABH SINGH 01-04-1988 M SC (M & B) 38.75
40 250576 VINAY KUMAR KISHORI LAL 30-12-1998 M General 38.50
41 250398 GURPINDER SINGH JAGDISH SINGH 20-10-1990 M General 38.25
42 250048 BHAWNESH KUMAR SUBHASH KUMAR 20-07-1996 M General 37.50
43 250381 MANJINDER SINGH MAJOR SINGH 20-02-1994 M SC (M & B) 37.00
44 250039 ASHISH SURINDER KUMAR 07-09-1993 M General 36.75
45 250357 SATINDER KUMAR CHARNJEET 05-03-1991 M SC (R & O) 36.50
46 250478 KULDEEP SINGH BHAJAN SINGH 18-01-1996 M SC (R & O) 35.25
47 250168 AVTAR SINGH BAKHSHISH SINGH 15-08-1982 M SC (M & B) 35.00
48 250563 DHARMINDER SHARMA HANS RAJ 18-02-1986 M General 35.00
49 250471 RISHI GARG DHARMPAUL GARG 21-12-1990 M General 35.00
50 250459 MANDEEP SINGH BALVIR SINGH 23-08-1995 M General 34.25
51 250606 PAWAN PARJAPAT GANGA RAM 07-02-1992 M General (Outside Pb) 33.50
52 250001 SUKHBIR SINGH SURINDER SINGH 11-02-1984 M General 33.25
53 250429 MALKIT SINGH HARI CHAND 06-02-1995 M SC (R & O) 32.75
54 250331 GURPREET SINGH HARBHAJAN SINGH 02-04-2000 M General 32.75
55 250269 MANJEET SINGH SHER SINGH 17-10-1996 M SC (R & O) 32.50
56 250558 BALKARAN SINGH SUKHDEV SINGH 25-11-1996 M SC (M & B) 32.00
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57 250460 GURPREET SINGH BALJIT SINGH 06-07-1992 M SC (M & B) 31.50
58 250229 MUNISH YADAV BAJJINDER YADAV 21-06-1999 M General 31.50
59 250088 PARAMJIT SINGH BALDEV SINGH 15-04-1988 M SC (R & O) 31.25
60 250014 DHARWINDER SINGH LAL CHAND 06-02-1996 M General 31.00
61 250520 DHALWINDER SINGH AVTAR SINGH 27-02-1998 M General 31.00
62 250184 GURPREET SINGH MAHINDER SINGH 04-07-1998 M SC (M & B) 30.50
63 250079 JOHN MASIH AJIT MASIH 22-12-1992 M General 30.00
64 250025 GURDIP SINGH KHUNDA SINGH 12-08-1991 M SC (R & O) 29.75
65 250250 HAPPY SINGH LAKHWINDER SINGH 04-12-1995 M SC (M & B) 29.50
66 250095 YASHVEER JAGDISH SINGH 12-06-1993 M General 29.25
67 250013 RAJWANT SINGH BALBIR SINGH 28-03-1981 M SC (R & O) 29.00
68 250438 PALA SINGH DARSHAN SINGH 01-04-1990 M SC (R & O) 29.00
69 250195 ANIL KUMAR SOM RAJ 25-03-1985 M SC (M & B) 28.75
70 250516 JAGDEEP SINGH GURJINDER SINGH 16-03-1996 M General 28.75
71 250082 MEHTAB ALAM MANSAE KHAN 06-01-1999 M General 28.75
72 250247 BALWINDER SINGH RAJINDER SINGH 09-12-1993 M General 28.50
73 250030 RAVINDER SINGH SATNAM SINGH 30-04-1988 M SC (M & B) 28.25
74 250340 ABHISHEK DUTT RAM PAL DUTT 10-12-1992 M SC (M & B) 27.75
75 250404 PRAFUL VIJAY KUMAR 21-10-1986 M General 27.25
76 250222 RAM SINGH LAL JI 25-09-1999 M SC (R & O) 26.75
77 250514 SUKHINDAR SINGH RAJENDER SINGH 06-07-1994 M General (Outside Pb) 26.50
78 250181 JAYKARAN JAGDEV 16-07-1997 M General (Outside Pb) 26.25
79 250100 GURVINDER SINGH PARDEEP SINGH 25-04-1992 M General 25.25
80 250126 RAJESH KUMAR SATNAM SINGH 31-08-1994 M SC (R & O) 25.00
81 250344 GAGANDEEP PARKASH CHAND 01-08-1995 M SC (R & O) 24.75
82 250230 AMANDEEP KAUR TEJA SINGH 18-03-1993 F BC (Women) 24.50
83 250130 AJIT SINGH GURNAM SINGH 02-04-1994 M SC (M & B) 24.50
84 250144 GURJANT SINGH KARAM SINGH 03-06-1987 M SC (R & O) 24.00
85 250138 SANDEEP KUMAR RAM NARESH 28-12-1992 M SC (R & O) 23.75
86 250427 CHAMKAUR SINGH SURJIT SINGH 02-09-1996 M SC (R & O) 23.75
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87 250351 SEHAJBIR MAAN RAJPAL SINGH MAAN 04-11-1997 M SC (M & B) 23.00
88 250178 RAHUL SHARMA TILAK RAJ 19-09-1993 M General 22.25
89 250407 AMANDEEP KUMAR HARBHAJAN SINGH 24-04-1991 M SC (R & O) 21.50
90 250402 RAJESH KUMAR CHUHRA RAM 07-11-1996 M SC (R & O) 21.50
91 250503 GURPREET SINGH HAKAM SINGH 01-10-1996 M SC (R & O) 20.75
92 250431 DAVINDER SINGH SHAMSHER SINGH 08-12-1995 M General 20.50
93 250260 TEJINDER SINGH GURTEJ SINGH 12-08-1999 M General 20.50
94 250343 MANDEEP SINGH GURMEET SINGH 06-05-1987 M SC (R & O) 20.25
95 250111 GAGANDEEP SATWINDER KUMAR 19-01-1995 M General 20.25
96 250325 GURJANT SINGH SHINGARA SINGH 09-05-1999 M SC (M & B) 20.25
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S.No Roll No. Candidate Name Father Name DOB Gender Category Marks
1 250047 GURVINDER SINGH BALBIR SINGH 29-05-1999 M SC (M & B) 63.75
2 250031 RAMANJOT SINGH KULWANT SINGH 23-04-1992 M SC (M & B) 57.00
3 250004 GURSEWAK SINGH RAM JI DASS 01-03-1999 M SC (M & B) 44.25
4 250477 JAGSEER SINGH LABH SINGH 01-04-1988 M SC (M & B) 38.75
5 250381 MANJINDER SINGH MAJOR SINGH 20-02-1994 M SC (M & B) 37.00
6 250168 AVTAR SINGH BAKHSHISH SINGH 15-08-1982 M SC (M & B) 35.00
7 250558 BALKARAN SINGH SUKHDEV SINGH 25-11-1996 M SC (M & B) 32.00
8 250460 GURPREET SINGH BALJIT SINGH 06-07-1992 M SC (M & B) 31.50
9 250184 GURPREET SINGH MAHINDER SINGH 04-07-1998 M SC (M & B) 30.50

10 250250 HAPPY SINGH LAKHWINDER SINGH 04-12-1995 M SC (M & B) 29.50
11 250195 ANIL KUMAR SOM RAJ 25-03-1985 M SC (M & B) 28.75
12 250030 RAVINDER SINGH SATNAM SINGH 30-04-1988 M SC (M & B) 28.25
13 250340 ABHISHEK DUTT RAM PAL DUTT 10-12-1992 M SC (M & B) 27.75
14 250130 AJIT SINGH GURNAM SINGH 02-04-1994 M SC (M & B) 24.50
15 250351 SEHAJBIR MAAN RAJPAL SINGH MAAN 04-11-1997 M SC (M & B) 23.00
16 250325 GURJANT SINGH SHINGARA SINGH 09-05-1999 M SC (M & B) 20.25

SC (M&B)
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S.No Roll No. Candidate Name Father Name DOB Gender Category Marks
1 250251 SANDEEP KUMAR HARI PARSAD 12-04-1989 M SC (R & O) 61.25
2 250129 RAJINDER SINGH GURBAX SINGH 03-07-1998 M SC (R & O) 60.00
3 250113 RANJIT SINGH BALWINDER SINGH 05-01-1992 M SC (R & O) 56.25
4 250120 JAGPREET SINGH SARWAN SINGH 23-07-1980 M SC (R & O) 55.75
5 250018 MANINDER SINGH MANOHAR SINGH 26-10-1988 M SC (R & O) 55.00
6 250085 KULWANT SINGH DESRAJ SINGH 27-12-1996 M SC (R & O) 54.00
7 250378 ANKHVIR NIKKA RAM 16-10-1990 M SC (R & O) 53.75
8 250008 RAMANDEEP DARSHAN LAL 15-05-1992 M SC (R & O) 50.25
9 250057 SUKHDEEP SINGH BHARPUR SINGH 06-02-1989 M SC (R & O) 41.75

10 250554 PARGAT SINGH SUKHDEV SINGH 08-02-1999 M SC (R & O) 41.75
11 250491 MANGH SINGH UTTAR SINGH 28-02-1999 M SC (R & O) 40.00
12 250179 HARPREET SINGH SUCHA SINGH 12-11-1997 M SC (R & O) 39.75
13 250296 MANISH KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR 18-03-1993 M SC (R & O) 39.25
14 250357 SATINDER KUMAR CHARNJEET 05-03-1991 M SC (R & O) 36.50
15 250478 KULDEEP SINGH BHAJAN SINGH 18-01-1996 M SC (R & O) 35.25
16 250429 MALKIT SINGH HARI CHAND 06-02-1995 M SC (R & O) 32.75
17 250269 MANJEET SINGH SHER SINGH 17-10-1996 M SC (R & O) 32.50
18 250088 PARAMJIT SINGH BALDEV SINGH 15-04-1988 M SC (R & O) 31.25
19 250025 GURDIP SINGH KHUNDA SINGH 12-08-1991 M SC (R & O) 29.75
20 250013 RAJWANT SINGH BALBIR SINGH 28-03-1981 M SC (R & O) 29.00
21 250438 PALA SINGH DARSHAN SINGH 01-04-1990 M SC (R & O) 29.00
22 250222 RAM SINGH LAL JI 25-09-1999 M SC (R & O) 26.75
23 250126 RAJESH KUMAR SATNAM SINGH 31-08-1994 M SC (R & O) 25.00
24 250344 GAGANDEEP PARKASH CHAND 01-08-1995 M SC (R & O) 24.75
25 250144 GURJANT SINGH KARAM SINGH 03-06-1987 M SC (R & O) 24.00
26 250138 SANDEEP KUMAR RAM NARESH 28-12-1992 M SC (R & O) 23.75
27 250427 CHAMKAUR SINGH SURJIT SINGH 02-09-1996 M SC (R & O) 23.75

SC (R&O)
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28 250407 AMANDEEP KUMAR HARBHAJAN SINGH 24-04-1991 M SC (R & O) 21.50
29 250402 RAJESH KUMAR CHUHRA RAM 07-11-1996 M SC (R & O) 21.50
30 250503 GURPREET SINGH HAKAM SINGH 01-10-1996 M SC (R & O) 20.75
31 250343 MANDEEP SINGH GURMEET SINGH 06-05-1987 M SC (R & O) 20.25

S.No Roll No. Candidate Name Father Name DOB Gender Category Marks
1 250230 AMANDEEP KAUR TEJA SINGH 18-03-1993 F BC (Women) 24.50

Economically Weaker Section (Women)

No candidate.

BC (Women)

Ex-Servicemen (Women)

No candidate.
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